
BMI STEM ONLINE 

TUTORING PROGRAM  

ALL students are WELCOMED! 

DISCIPLINE DAY TIME  

PHYSICS I and II 
(calculus/algebra based) 
Tutor: Imane Baroudi 
E-mail: Imane.baroudi@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 

Tue 

 
Zoom Meeting ID: 

10 am – 12 pm 
 

798-708-1324 

Passcode: tutoring 

 

 

 

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

I and II 
Tutor: Gabriel Ortiz 

E-mail: Gortiz@citytech.cuny.edu 

Fri 
 

Zoom Meeting ID: 

10 am – 12 pm 
 

905-813-1539 

Passcode: 0pMK6W 

 

BIOLOGY I and II 
Tutor: Youshmanie Sukraj 
E-mail: 
Youshmanie.sukraj@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 

Sun 
 

 

Zoom Meeting ID:  

10:30 am – 
12:30 pm 
426-226-7372 

Passcode: 8NbfWK 

 

GENERAL CHEMISTRY 

I and II 
Tutor: Anette Tikkop 

E-mail: Anette.Tikkop@mail.citytech.cuny.edu 

Tue 
 

Zoom Meeting ID: 

10 am – 12 pm 
 

911-909-1863 

Passcode: 5MYmzs 

 

 

UPPER-LEVEL CHEMISTRY 
(Inst. Chromatography,  

Physical Chem., Analytical Chem., 
Biochem.) 
Tutor: Eduardo Bravo 

E-mail: Eduardo.bravo@stonybrook.edu 

Sat 
 

Zoom Meeting ID: 

8 – 10 am 

 
919-5655-4165 
Passcode: 873726 

 

The New York City College of Technology’s Black Male Initiative (BMI) Program is designed to attract, retain, and graduate students from under-represented groups, particularly African American and Hispanic 
male students in the fields of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics (STEM). Our program focuses on student success in the college’s flagship programs in the sciences, mathematics, and 
engineering technology because these are among the college’s strongest programs and because they are areas in which African-American and Hispanic males are notably underrepresented. Increasing the 
numbers of underrepresented minority students who succeed in STEM disciplines is important not only to the economic vitality of the New York metropolitan area, but also to the nation as a whole. However, 
although the initiative targets African-American and Hispanic males, all its programs and activities are open to all academically eligible students, faculty, and staff without regard to race, gender, national origin 
or other characteristics. Therefore, the Black Male Initiative program at City Tech does not discriminate based on race or gender, and it serves as a model for improving the educational outcomes of all 
students.  The Chemistry Department is acknowledged for their assistance in this effort.  

 

BMI STEM TUTORING – Prof. Alberto Martinez (amartinez@citytech.cuny.edu)            BMI ACADEMIC SUPPORT – Prof. Diana Samaroo (dsamaroo@citytech.cuny.edu) 
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